Linear modules HMPL
Subject to change – 2011/022 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear modules HMPL
Key features
At a glance
• Diameter of 12 … 20 mm
• Stroke lengths of 30 … 200 mm
• The drive design ensures maximum

Centring sleeves (pack of 10) 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90 …Z
1 M The dimension selected must be at least 1 mm smaller than the specified stroke length.
Transfer order code
HMPL – – – – – – – ZUB –
2011/02 – Subject to change 31� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear modules HMPL
Technical data
Ordering data – Stop element
For∅ Part No. Type
[mm]
12 192 968 YSRWJ-5-8-A
16 192 967 YSRWJ-7-10-A
20 192 966 YSRWJ-8-14-A
Ordering data – Retrofit kits
For∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
External stop element (scope of delivery shown against a grey background)
12 30 193 765 BAE-HMPL-12-30
50 193 766 BAE-HMPL-12-50
80 193 767 BAE-HMPL-12-80
100 193 768 BAE-HMPL-12-100
16 50 193 769 BAE-HMPL-16-50
80 193 770 BAE-HMPL-16-80
100 193 771 BAE-HMPL-16-100
125 193 772 BAE-HMPL-16-125
160 193 773 BAE-HMPL-16-160
20 50 193 774 BAE-HMPL-20-50
80 193 775 BAE-HMPL-20-80
100 193 776 BAE-HMPL-20-100
125 193 777 BAE-HMPL-20-125
160 193 778 BAE-HMPL-20-160
200 193 779 BAE-HMPL-20-200
Clamping unit
12 30 193 110 BKP-HMPL-12-30
50 193 111 BKP-HMPL-12-50
80/100 193 112 BKP-HMPL-12-80/100
16 50 193 114 BKP-HMPL-16/20-50
80/100 193 115 BKP-HMPL-16/20-80/100
125/160 193 116 BKP-HMPL-16/20-125/160
20 50 193 114 BKP-HMPL-16/20-50
80/100 193 115 BKP-HMPL-16/20-80/100
125/160 193 116 BKP-HMPL-16/20-125/160
200 193 117 BKP-HMPL-20-200
Subject to change – 2011/0232 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear modules HMPL
Technical data
Ordering data – Retrofit kits
For∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
Reinforcing plate
12 30 193 369 BVP-HMPL-12-30
50 193 370 BVP-HMPL-12-50
80 193 371 BVP-HMPL-12-80
100 193 372 BVP-HMPL-12-100
16 50 193 364 BVP-HMPL-16-50
80 193 365 BVP-HMPL-16-80
100 193 366 BVP-HMPL-16-100
125 193 367 BVP-HMPL-16-125
160 193 368 BVP-HMPL-16-160
20 50 193 358 BVP-HMPL-20-50
80 193 359 BVP-HMPL-20-80
100 193 360 BVP-HMPL-20-100
125 193 361 BVP-HMPL-20-125
200 193 363 BVP-HMPL-20-200
Active intermediate position3)
12 1 ... 99
(up to the intermediate position)
193 022 BM-HMPL-12-...1)-...2)
16 1 ... 159
(up to the intermediate position)
193 021 BM-HMPL-16-...1)-...2)
20 1 ... 199
(up to the intermediate position)
193 020 BM-HMPL-20-...1)-...2)
Ordering example
Existing:
HMPL-16-100-AI
Desired intermediate position:
Advance 25 mm
Required kit:
193 021 BM-HMPL-16-100-25M
1) Indicate stroke length of the existing HMPL linear module.
2) Indicate desired intermediate position measured from the retracted end position.
3) The mid-position cylinder should be throttled during the following motion sequence: From HMPL advanced, to HMPL intermediate position.
2011/02 – Subject to change 33� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear modules HMPL
Technical data
Ordering data – External passive intermediate position
Combined with linear module HMP
The intermediate position in the Z axis
is approached with extended Y axis.
A counter-stop for the stop element (in
this case mounted on the reinforcing
plate VP on the linear module HMPL)
must be provided by the user.
Y
Z
Linear module Z axis
∅ HMPL-12-...1) HMPL-16-...1) HMPL-20-...1)
[mm] Part No. Type Part No. Type Part No. Type
Y axis
HMP-16 196 168 HMMP-12-E 196 167 HMMP-16-E 196 166 HMMP-20-E
HMP-20 –
HMP-25 –
HMPL-12 196 168 HMMP-12-E 196 167 HMMP-16-E –
HMPL-16
HMPL-20 196 166 HMMP-20-E
1) Reinforcing plate VP is required for this function, or, in the event of retrofitting, kit BVP-HMPL-...
Ordering data – Passive intermediate position
Combined with linear module HMP
The intermediate position in the Z axis
is approached with retracted Y axis.
The counter-stop for the stop element
(in this case mounted on the
reinforcing plate VP on the linear
module HMPL) is attached to the
linear module HMP and is included in
the scope of delivery.
Y
Z
Linear module Z axis
∅ HMPL-12-...1) HMPL-16-...1) HMPL-20-...1)
[mm] Part No. Type Part No. Type Part No. Type
Y axis
HMP-16 193 726 HMMP-12-HMP 193 725 HMMP-16-HMP 193 724 HMMP-20-HMP
HMP-20 –
HMP-25 –
1) Reinforcing plate VP is required for this function, or, in the event of retrofitting, kit BVP-HMPL-...
Subject to change – 2011/0234 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear modules HMPL
Accessories
Dovetail adapter HMPL-…-I
(code I)
Material:
Wrought aluminium alloy
Free of copper, PTFE and silicone
1 Linear module HMPL
Dimensions and ordering data
For∅ Part No. Type
[mm]
12 … 20 193 923 HMSV-46
Clamping component HMPL-J
(code J)